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Katie Neff

Project Director

Eastfield Community College
kneff@dcccd.edu

Sheri Nelson
South Dakota Department of Social Services
sheri@helplinecenter.org

Kerri Nickerson
Suicide Prevention Resource Center at EDC
knickerson@edc.org

Brian Nido
Kognito
brian.nido@kognito.com
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Nicole Noffsinger-Frazier
Project Director
University of the South
nanoffsi@sewanee.edu

Dana Nowling

Community Organizer

Feather River Community College
dnowling@plumasruralservices.org

Shelley O'Connell

Project Director

University of Northern lowa
shelley.oconnell@uni.edu

Mary O'Keeffe

Evaluator

Providence College
mokeeffe@providence.edu

Jenny Ortiz

Project Coordinator
Carleton College
jortiz@carleton.edu

Barrington Page

Maryland Department of Health and Mental
Hygiene

bpage@maryland.gov

Mary Ann Panarelli
Fairfax County Public Schools
mmpanarelli@fcps.edu

Yvonne Pangelinan

Northern Mariana Islands - Community
Guidance Center
bherealways@gmail.com
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Julie Parent ﬂM[M

Substance Abuse and Mental Health
Services Administration

Project Coordinator

Kentucky Cabinet for Health and Family
Services

julieg.parent@ky.gov

Brandon Parker

Program Staff

South Carolina Department of Mental Health
brandon.parker@scdmh.org

Diana Parrish
University of Michigan
pdiana@med.umich.edu

Terri Parton
Wichita and Affiliated Tribes
rachael.palmer@wichitatribe.com

Deborah Pearlman
Brown University/ Rl Department of Health
deborah.pearlman@health.ri.gov

Loretta Penn
Kawerak, Inc.
lorettapenn3@gmaiil.com

Gerra Perkins

Project Director

Northwestern State University of LA
perkinsg@nsula.edu

Tamara perkins

Evaluator

NW Portland Area Indian Health Board
perkins@npcresearch.com
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SAMHSA

Substance Abuse and Mental Health
Services Administration

Victoria Ramirez
Native American Health Center

Project Director
Fairbanks Native Association
vapingayak@fairbanksnative.org

Barbara Plested

Evaluator

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
Bplested@aol.com

Audra Podliska
Southeast Community College
apodliska@southeast.edu

Jonathan Pohl

Project Director

Central Connecticut State University
pohlj@ccsu.edu

Katherine Polmear
polmeark@oakgov.com

Simone Powell

Project Coordinator

Connecticut Department of Mental Health and
Addictions Services

spowell@chrhealth.org

Justina Prairie Chief

Project Director

Wichita and Affiliated Tribes
justina.prairiechief@wichitatribe.com

Panganga Pungowiyi
Kawerak, Inc.
ppungowiyi@kawerak.org
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VictoriaR@nativehealth.org

Donald Ramos

Program Staff

Wichita and Affiliated Tribes
donald.ramos@wichitatribe.com

Steffie Rapp

Office of Juvenile Justice and Delinquency
Prevention

stephanie.rapp@usdoj.gov

Kristen Rausch
Kawerak, Inc.
krausch@bssd.org

Maegan Ray
Tribal Tech, LLC
mray@tribaltechllc.com

Ann Rayford

Project Coordinator

Wayne State University
arayford@nursingpracticecorporation.com

Serita Reels
La Salle University
reels@lasalle.edu

Colleen Reilly
The Reilly Group
colleen@reillygroupinc.com
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Rose Reinhart

Project Director

James A. Rhodes State College
reinhart.r@rhodesstate.edu

Leigh Reposa

Program Staff

Rhode Island Department of Health
Ireposa@risas.org

Levi Rex

Project Coordinator

University of Texas San Antonio
Levi.Rex@utsa.edu

Colleen Reynolds
Kawerak, Inc.
creynolds@kawerak.org

Kimberly Reynolds

Program Coordinator
University of Kansas/Campus
kreynolds@ku.edu

Stanton Rhodes

Program Staff

NW Portland Area Indian Health Board
srhodes@sbth.nsn.us

Maegan Rides At The Door

Project Director

Fort Peck Assiniboine & Sioux
maegan.ridesatthedoor@mso.umt.edu
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Stuart Ridgway ﬂM[M

Substance Abuse and Mental Health

Program Staff SRS BRie
Tennessee Department of Mental Health &
Substance Abuse Services

Sridgway@tspn.org

Portland Ridley
SAMHSA
portland.ridley@samhsa.hhs.gov

Jo-Ann Robinson

Vice President for Student Affiars and
Enrollment Management
jrobinson@bluefieldstate.edu

Gary Rodriguez

Project Coordinator

California State University Monterey Bay
grodriguez@csumb.edu

Mary Rogers

Evaluator

Tanana Chiefs
mrogers@sundanceresearchinstitute.org

Nikki Roseberry-Keiser

Project Coordinator

Nebraska Office of the Governor
nikki.roseberry-keiser@nebraska.gov

Perri Rosen

Project Director

Pennsylvania DPW Office of Mental Health and
Substance Abuse Services

c-prosen@pa.gov

Melanie Rosler

Project Coordinator
University of South Florida
rosler@mail.usf.edu
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Shelby Rowe

Project Director

Oklahoma Department of Mental Health &
Substance Abuse Services
shelby.rowe@odmhsas.org

Nance Roy
JED Foundation
nance@jedfoundation.org

Brooke Ruxton

Project Director

Northern lllinois University
bruxton@niu.edu

Valerie Sacco

Program Staff

Connecticut Department of Mental Health and
Addictions Services
youngadultcoordinator@namict.org

Devon Sakamoto
University of California Riverside
devon.sakamoto@ucr.edu

Crystal Salas
Native American Health Center
crystals@nativehealth.org

Emily Saldine
San Diego City College
Esaldine@gmail.com

Elizabeth Sale
West Valley College
liz.sale@mimh.edu
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Katherine Saluskin ﬂM[M

Substance Abuse and Mental Health

PI’OJect Dll’eCtOI‘ Services Administration
Tribes & Bands of the Yakama Nation
Katherine_Saluskin@yakama.com

Elsie Sampson

Project Coordinator
Kawerak, Inc.
elsie.sampson@maniilag.org

lan Sampson
Yellowhawk Tribal Health Center
iansampson@yellowhawk.org

Ryan Sanchez

Evaluator

Pueblo of San Felipe
rypsanchez@salud.unm.edu

Jimel Sandoval

Program Staff

Pueblo of San Felipe
jsandoval@sfpueblo.com

Laura Schauben

Evaluator

Minnesota Department of Health
laura.schauben@wilder.org

Wendy Schindler

Project Director

Gateway Community College
wendy.schindler@kctcs.edu

Brian Schurr

Program Staff

Pennsylvania College of Technology
bjs30@pct.edu
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Joyce Sebian
SAMHSA
joyce.sebian@samhsa.hhs.gov

Diane Sekaquaptewa

Project Coordinator

Tribes & Bands of the Yakama Nation
Diane_Sekaquaptewa@yakama.com

Lynnae Selberg

Project Director

Grand Rapids Community College
Iselberg@grcc.edu

Snehal Shah

Program Staff

Native American Health Center
SnehalS@nativehealth.org

Cassandra Shaker

Project Coordinator

Metropolitan State University
cassandra.shaker@metrostate.edu

Caroline Sharkey

Program Staff

Georgia Department of Behavioral Health and
Developmental Disabilities
csharkey@advantagebhs.org

Isadora Sharon

Evaluator

United Indian Health Services
Ifs23@humboldt.edu

Theresa Sharpe

Program Staff

Texas A&M - Corpus Christi
theresa.sharpe@tamucc.edu
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Steve Shinnick ﬂM[M

Substance Abuse and Mental Health
Services Administration

Kognito
stephen@kognito.com

Debra Shippentower
Yellowhawk Tribal Health Center
DebraShippentower@yellowhawk.org

Hope Siler

West Virginia Department of Health & Human
Resources

hope.siler@prestera.org

Kate Simonds

Project Coordinator

Colorado Mesa University
ksimonds@coloradomesa.edu

Zina Simpson

Program Staff

Oklahoma Department of Mental Health &
Substance Abuse Services
Zina.Simpson@odmhasa.org

Shari Sinwelski
National Suicide Prevention
ssinwelski@mhaofnyc.org

Patricia Smith

Project Director

Michigan Department of Community Health
smithp40@michigan.gov

Phillip Smith

Project Director

University of South Alabama
pnsmith@southalabama.edu
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Maria (Tina) Snodgrass

SAMHSA

Substance Abuse and Mental Health
Services Administration

Janine Stewart
Evaluator

Northern Mariana Islands - Community
Guidance Center
tcsnodgrass@gmail.com

Shannon Sommer
Fairbanks Native Association
shannon.kashevarof@gmail.com

Hope Sommerfeldt
ICF
hope.sommerfeldt@icf.com

Heather Spada

Project Director

Connecticut Department of Mental Health and
Addictions Services
heather.spada@ctunitedway.org

Jaymee Spannring
Project Coordinator
Florida State University
jspannring@fsu.edu

Jennifer Spiegler
Kognito
jennifer@kognito.com

Jana Sprenger

Program Staff

South Dakota Department of Social Services
jana.sprenger@state.sd.us

Jacintha Stanley
Yellowhawk Tribal Health Center
jacinthastanley@yellowhawk.org
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Tanana Chiefs
jstewart@sundanceresearchinstitute.org

Andrew Stochel

Project Director

Georgia Gwinnett College
astochel@ggc.edu

Lee Swain
JED Foundation
Iswain@jedfoundation.org

Marty Swanbrow Becker
Project Director

Florida State University
mswanbrowbecker@fsu.edu

Bree Swanson
Kawerak, Inc.
bree.swanson@yahoo.com

Adam Swanson
Suicide Prevention Resource Center at EDC
aswanson@edc.org

Thomas Teasdale

Evaluator

Wichita and Affiliated Tribes
rachael.palmer@wichitatribe.com
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Mandy Thomas
Project Director
Arkansas Department of Health
Amanda.Thomas@arkansas.gov

Bert Thomas

Evaluator

Muscogee (Creek) Nation
drbthomas@outlook.com

Nainan Thomas
SAMHSA
nainan.thomas@samhsa.hhs.gov

Caitlin Thompson
Cohen Veterans Network
caitlin.thompson@cohenveteransnetwork.org

Lisa Thompson-Gibson

Project Coordinator

Southern Illinois University Edwardsville
lithomp@siue.edu

Pamela Thurman

Evaluator

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
pjthurman@aol.com

Jane Timmons-Mitchell

Evaluator

Ohio Suicide Prevention Foundation
jct2@case.edu

Walker Tisdale

Georgia Department of Behavioral Health and
Developmental Disabilities
walker.tisdale@dbhdd.ga.gov
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Matthew Torres ﬂM[M

Substance Abuse and Mental Health
Services Administration

Program Staff
Johns Hopkins University
mtorres5@jhu.edu

Marland Toyekoyah
Wichita and Affiliated Tribes
rachael.palmer@wichitatribe.com

Darlene Trigg
Norton Sound Health Corporation
djtrigg@nshcorp.org

Jodi Trojan
Fairbanks Native Association
jodi.trojan@tananachiefs.org

Patricia Turner
University of New Hampshire
patricia.turner@unh.edu

Donna Turquoise
NDN Rehab Assoc of the Northwest
dturquoise@naranorthwest.org

Francisca Ulloa
CNMI Public School System
Frances.Ulloa@cnmipss.org

Jessica Ulrich

Project Director

Southern lllinois University Edwardsville
jeulric@siue.edu
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SAMHSA

Ashley Vactor - ) SUbStE;eCEf\bu‘s:‘arl_d_Ntler::aI Health
William Vivette yies Administstion

MHA-NYC, Inc.
avactor@mbhaofnyc.org

Nakia Valentine

Project Coordinator

Georgia Department of Behavioral Health and
Developmental Disabilities
Nakia.Valentine@dbhdd.ga.gov

Judy van de Venne
Eastern Kentucky University
judy.vandevenne@eku.edu

Lesa Vanderpool

Project Coordinator

Kentucky Cabinet for Health and Family
Services

Lesag.Vanderpool@ky.gov

Regina Varin-Mignano
LaGuardia Community College
rvarin-mignano@Iagcc.cuny.edu

Louis Velasco
SAMHSA
louis.d.velasco@samhsa.hhs.gov

Wendie Veloz
SAMHSA
wendie.v@gmail.com

Travis Vendetti

Project Coordinator

Rhode Island Department of Health
travis.vendetti@health.ri.gov
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Tribes & Bands of the Yakama Nation
Will_Vivette@yakama.com

Jennifer Voelker

Program Staff

Community Health Network Foundation
jvoelker@ecommunity.com

Sara Wakai

Evaluator

Connecticut Department of Mental Health and
Addictions Services

swakai@uchc.edu

Christine Walrath
ICF
cwalrath@icf.com

Thomas Walsh

Project Director

College of Central Florida
walsht@cf.edu

Kate Ward-Gaus
Program Staff

La Salle University
wardgaus@Iasalle.edu

Theresa Webster
Southeast Community College
twebster@southeast.edu

Abby Weisman
San Diego City College
Aweisman@sdccd.edu
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Krystal Wind ﬂM[M

Ma"ory Weymer Substance Abuse and Mental Health

Services Administration
Program Staff
Pennsylvania College of Technology
mlwll@pct.edu

Karen Whidby
Program Staff

Tennessee Department of Mental Health &

Substance Abuse Services
karen.whidby@centerstone.org

Dayna White

Project Coordinator
Molloy College
dwhite2@molloy.edu

Denise Wickert

Project Coordinator

NDN Rehab Assoc of the Northwest
dwickert@naranorthwest.org

Kim Wieland
Kognito
kimberly.wieland@gmail.com

Holly Wilcox

Project Director

Johns Hopkins University
hwilcoxl@jhmi.edu

Stacey Williams

Project Director

State of Missouri
stacey.williams@dmh.mo.gov

Glenn Wilson
Program Staff

American Indian Health & Family Services of SE

Michigan
gwilson@aihfs.org

Project Director
College of Muscogee Nation
kwind@cmn.edu

Matthew Wintersteen

Pennsylvania DPW Office of Mental Health and
Substance Abuse Services
matthew.wintersteen@jefferson.edu

Lisa Wooten
Virginia Department of Health
lisa.wooten@vdh.virginia.gov

James Wright
SAMHSA
james.wright@samhsa.hhs.gov

Julian Wright

Project Coordinator
University of the South
jwwright@sewanee.edu

Victoria Yates

Project Coordinator
East Central University
vicgyat@ecok.edu

Laine Young-Walker
State of Missouri
Laine.Young-Walker@dmh.mo.gov

Kathy Zakarian

Project Director

Pennsylvania College of Technology
kathy.zakarian@pct.edu
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PARTICIPANTS LIST
SAMHSA

Substance Abuse and Mental Health

Terrell Zollinger Services Administration
Evaluator

Community Health Network Foundation

tzolling@iu.edu

Christina Zurla

ICF
christina.zurla@icf.com
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